MACHINES & EQUIPMENTS
for Georgian Bar Production
Catalogue 2012 - v 01
ALL PHOTOS, SHAPES, COLOURS, DIMENSIONS MENTIONED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE PURELY INDICATIVE AND HAVE NO CONTRACTUAL VALUE.
AL7 MEIPA SRL HAS THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO CARRY OUT ANY MODIFICATION OR ELIMINATION OF ITS PRODUCTS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
AL7 MEIPA Srl
Via Poggio Renatico 1/3
40016 San Giorgio di Piano (BO) - ITALY

All rights reserved. No copyright without AL7 Meipa Srl prior written consent.
Rest for profile
Milling cutter
diam. 150 mm
z = 20
RE
ST
 F
OR
 P
RO
FI
LE
S
Code Profile Dim.
6000.N2005 N20054 20x5
6000.N2605 T26057 26x5
6000.N1607 N70317 16x7
6000.N2507 N75257 25x7
6000.N4507 T76457 45x7
6000.N1808 N18087 18x8
6000.N2608 N26087 26x8
6000.N4508 T45087 45x8
6000.N1810 NS1810 18x10
6000.N2610 NS2610 26x10
6000.N4510 TS4510 45x10
Swift System accessories for 6000

6
All rights reserved. No copyright without AL7 Meipa Srl prior written consent.
6003
Manual milling machine for high standard
production 6-8 profiles at once (90° only)
RE
ST
 F
OR
 P
RO
FI
LE
S
Code Profile Dim.
6003.N2005 N20054 20x5
6003.N2605 T26057 26x5
6003.N1607
N70317 16x7
N75257 25x7
T76457 45x7
6003.N1808 N18087 18x8
6003.N2608 N26087 26x8
6003.N4508 T45087 45x8
6003.N1810 NS1810 18x10
6003.N2610 NS2610 26x10
6003.N4510 TS4510 45x10
Swift System equipments for 6003

CURVING MACHINES
11
All rights reserved. No copyright without AL7 Meipa Srl prior written consent.
SE
T R
EI
NF
OR
CE
D
RI
NG
S
 G
B Code Profile Dim.
7030.N2005 N20054 20x5
7030.N2605 T26057 26x5
7030.N1607 N70317 16x7
7030.N2507 N75257 25x7
7030.N1808 N18087 18x8
7030.N2608 N26087 26x8
7030.N1810 NS1810 18x10
7030.N2610 NS2610 26x10
7030.N11171 (P)T11171 9x5
7030.N10757 T10757 10x8
7030.N10808 T10808 10x8
7030.N10818 T10818 10x8
Set of teflon reinforced rings to curve Georgian bars
and spacers,(ref. curving machines 7022 & 7030
Set of plastic rings for Georgian bars
(ref. curving machines 7022 & 7030)
SE
T O
F
PL
AS
TI
C
RI
NG
S
FO
R
GB Code Profile Dim.
7030.P2005 N20054 20x5
7030.P2605 T26057 26x5
7030.P1607 N70317 16x7
7030.P2507 N75257 25x7
7030.P1808 N18087 18x8
7030.P2608 N26087 26x8
7030.P1810 NS1810 18x10
7030.P2610 NS2610 26x10
7030.P11171 P(T)11171 9x5
7030.P10757 T10757 10x8
7030.P10808 T10808 10x8
7030.P10818 T10818 10x8
...
 F
OR
 S
PA
CE
RS
Code Dim. Code Dim.
7030.S055 5.5 7030.S135 13.5
7030.S065 6.5 7030.S145 14.5
7030.S075 7.5 7030.S155 15.5
7030.S085 8.5 7030.S175 17.5
7030.S095 9.5 7030.S195 19.5
7030.S105 10.5 7030.S235 23.5
7030.S115 11.5
PUNCHING MACHINES
12
All rights reserved. No copyright without AL7 Meipa Srl prior written consent.
Pneumatic punching machine